
Alex Gerwer <asg.akn@gmail.com>

New voicemail from (888) 438-2427 at 12:04 PM

asg_akn@att.net <asg_akn@att.net> Mon, Jan 19, 2015 at 7:39 AM
Reply-To: asg_akn@att.net
To: "Andreski, David" <david.andreski@chartercom.com>
Cc: "neil.smit@chartercom.com" <neil.smit@chartercom.com>, "Weiske, Sue" <sue.weiske@chartercom.com>, "Hayes,
Sean L" <sean.hayes@chartercom.com>, "mary.white@chartercom.com" <mary.white@chartercom.com>,
"ted.schremp@chartercom.com" <ted.schremp@chartercom.com>, "grier.raclin@chartercom.com"
<grier.raclin@chartercom.com>, "michael.lovett@chartercom.com" <michael.lovett@chartercom.com>,
"marwan.fawaz@chartercom.com" <marwan.fawaz@chartercom.com>, "Stark, Jill E" <jill.stark@chartercom.com>, "Olds,
Sherry R" <sherry.olds@chartercom.com>, "Kaschinske, Larry W" <larry.kaschinske@chartercom.com>,
"sarah.kerska@chartercom.com" <sarah.kerska@chartercom.com>, "eloise.schmitz@chartercom.com"
<eloise.schmitz@chartercom.com>, "paula.trustdorf@chartercom.com" <paula.trustdorf@chartercom.com>, "Johnston,
William" <william.johnston@cpuc.ca.gov>, "Pangilinan, Michaela" <michaela.pangilinan@cpuc.ca.gov>,
"kmajcher@usac.org" <kmajcher@usac.org>, "marlene.dortch@fcc.gov" <marlene.dortch@fcc.gov>,
Fe.Lazaro@cpuc.ca.gov, "tas@cpuc.ca.gov" <tas@cpuc.ca.gov>, "timothy.simon@cpuc.ca.gov"
<timothy.simon@cpuc.ca.gov>, "mark.ferron@cpuc.ca.gov" <mark.ferron@cpuc.ca.gov>, "kjmweb@fcc.gov"
<kjmweb@fcc.gov>, "Hillary.DeNigro@fcc.gov" <Hillary.DeNigro@fcc.gov>, "joe.flint@latimes.com"
<joe.flint@latimes.com>, dumontk@cisco.com, "Schein, Benjamin" <benjamin.schein@cpuc.ca.gov>,
vanderson@rhainc.com, Jarrett.Thiessen@acs-inc.com, anna.jew@cpuc.ca.gov, glubin@businessinsider.com, Vivian
Giang <vgiang@businessinsider.com>, CHR@cpuc.ca.gov, cherrie.connor@cpuc.ca.gov, cft@cpuc.ca.gov,
bnk@cpuc.ca.gov, fnl@cpuc.ca.gov, "Sandoval, Catherine J.K." <CatherineJ.K.Sandoval@cpuc.ca.gov>,
je3@cpuc.ca.gov, jlee@usac.org, skhan@usac.org, joseph.flint@latimes.com, john.malone@libertymedia.com, Ryan
Faughnder <ryan.faughnder@latimes.com>, Michael de la Merced <merced@nytimes.com>, bstelter@nytimes.com,
ben.rubin@wsj.com, Shalini Ramachandran <shalini.ramachandran@wsj.com>, martin.peers@wsj.com,
saabira.chaudhuri@wsj.com, "avamarie.p.madeam@verizon.com" <avamarie.p.madeam@verizon.com>,
"dennis.m.bone@verizon.com" <dennis.m.bone@verizon.com>, "richard.chapkis@verizon.com"
<richard.chapkis@verizon.com>, "wpower@rwbaird.com" <wpower@rwbaird.com>, tseitz@jefferies.com,
amy.yong@macquarie.com, Frank.Louthan@raymondjames.com, Mark.DeRussy@raymondjames.com,
mharrigan@wundernet.com, doug.mitchelson@db.com, philip.cusick@jpmorgan.com, adam.ilkowitz@nomura.com

David,

Per the attached, as you and your colleagues have proven yourselves to be consistently untrustworthy, I will not try to
resolve anything pertaining to our situation with Charter over the phone.  Therefore, stop with the calls in an attempt to
lie to me again in a private method of communications, per the email below.  I want everything to appear in this
attached email thread where your analysts, as well as government officials and other interested parties, can witness
your communications with me and my communications with you.  I believe that the resolution of this matter demands
transparency and the ability to have public scrutiny of my conduct as well as yours.  I have nothing to hide, how about
you?

Sincerely,
Alex Gerwer
(619)885-4841

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Google Voice <voice-noreply@google.com>
Date: Sun, Jan 18, 2015 at 12:06 PM
Subject: New voicemail from (888) 438-2427 at 12:04 PM
To: asg_akn@yahoo.com
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Voicemail from: (888) 438-2427 at 12:04 PM

Yes this is you, Mark. Often is negative corpus question apartment charge medications. We received
reply regarding your bill at this time. I want to let you know that someone for management will contact
within 24 hours of our on this matter. Thank you.
Play message
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